
Purse Breakdown:2018 AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am
Total Purse:$7,400,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,332,000.00 1,065,600.00 878,133.33 747,400.00 657,120.00 592,000.00 542,842.86 503,662.50 471,544.44 444,370.00

2 10.8% 799,200.00 651,200.00 552,533.33 488,400.00 444,000.00 411,316.67 385,328.57 363,987.50 345,744.44 329,670.00

3 6.8% 503,200.00 429,200.00 384,800.00 355,200.00 333,740.00 316,350.00 301,814.29 289,062.50 277,500.00 266,770.00

4 4.8% 355,200.00 325,600.00 305,866.67 291,375.00 278,980.00 268,250.00 258,471.43 249,287.50 240,500.00 231,990.00

5 4.0% 296,000.00 281,200.00 270,100.00 259,925.00 250,860.00 242,350.00 234,157.14 226,162.50 218,300.00 210,530.00

6 3.6% 266,400.00 257,150.00 247,900.00 239,575.00 231,620.00 223,850.00 216,185.71 208,587.50 201,033.33 194,250.00

7 3.35% 247,900.00 238,650.00 230,633.33 222,925.00 215,340.00 207,816.67 200,328.57 192,862.50 186,233.33 180,190.00

8 3.1% 229,400.00 222,000.00 214,600.00 207,200.00 199,800.00 192,400.00 185,000.00 178,525.00 172,666.67 167,240.00

9 2.9% 214,600.00 207,200.00 199,800.00 192,400.00 185,000.00 177,600.00 171,257.14 165,575.00 160,333.33 155,400.00

10 2.7% 199,800.00 192,400.00 185,000.00 177,600.00 170,200.00 164,033.33 158,571.43 153,550.00 148,822.22 144,300.00

11 2.5% 185,000.00 177,600.00 170,200.00 162,800.00 156,880.00 151,700.00 146,942.86 142,450.00 138,133.33 133,940.00

12 2.3% 170,200.00 162,800.00 155,400.00 149,850.00 145,040.00 140,600.00 136,371.43 132,275.00 128,266.67 124,320.00

13 2.1% 155,400.00 148,000.00 143,066.67 138,750.00 134,680.00 130,733.33 126,857.14 123,025.00 119,222.22 115,588.00

14 1.9% 140,600.00 136,900.00 133,200.00 129,500.00 125,800.00 122,100.00 118,400.00 114,700.00 111,164.44 107,744.00

15 1.8% 133,200.00 129,500.00 125,800.00 122,100.00 118,400.00 114,700.00 111,000.00 107,485.00 104,093.33 100,788.00

16 1.7% 125,800.00 122,100.00 118,400.00 114,700.00 111,000.00 107,300.00 103,811.43 100,455.00 97,186.67 93,980.00

17 1.6% 118,400.00 114,700.00 111,000.00 107,300.00 103,600.00 100,146.67 96,834.29 93,610.00 90,444.44 87,320.00

18 1.5% 111,000.00 107,300.00 103,600.00 99,900.00 96,496.00 93,240.00 90,068.57 86,950.00 83,866.67 81,178.00

19 1.4% 103,600.00 99,900.00 96,200.00 92,870.00 89,688.00 86,580.00 83,514.29 80,475.00 77,864.44 75,554.00

20 1.3% 96,200.00 92,500.00 89,293.33 86,210.00 83,176.00 80,166.67 77,171.43 74,647.50 72,437.78 70,448.00

21 1.2% 88,800.00 85,840.00 82,880.00 79,920.00 76,960.00 74,000.00 71,568.57 69,467.50 67,586.67 65,860.00

22 1.12% 82,880.00 79,920.00 76,960.00 74,000.00 71,040.00 68,696.67 66,705.71 64,935.00 63,311.11 61,790.00

23 1.04% 76,960.00 74,000.00 71,040.00 68,080.00 65,860.00 64,010.00 62,371.43 60,865.00 59,446.67 58,090.00

24 .96% 71,040.00 68,080.00 65,120.00 63,085.00 61,420.00 59,940.00 58,565.71 57,257.50 55,993.33 54,760.00

25 .88% 65,120.00 62,160.00 60,433.33 59,015.00 57,720.00 56,486.67 55,288.57 54,112.50 52,951.11 51,837.00

26 .8% 59,200.00 58,090.00 56,980.00 55,870.00 54,760.00 53,650.00 52,540.00 51,430.00 50,361.11 49,321.00

27 .77% 56,980.00 55,870.00 54,760.00 53,650.00 52,540.00 51,430.00 50,320.00 49,256.25 48,223.33 47,212.00

28 .74% 54,760.00 53,650.00 52,540.00 51,430.00 50,320.00 49,210.00 48,152.86 47,128.75 46,126.67 45,140.00

29 .71% 52,540.00 51,430.00 50,320.00 49,210.00 48,100.00 47,051.67 46,038.57 45,047.50 44,071.11 43,142.00

30 .68% 50,320.00 49,210.00 48,100.00 46,990.00 45,954.00 44,955.00 43,977.14 43,012.50 42,097.78 41,218.00

31 .65% 48,100.00 46,990.00 45,880.00 44,862.50 43,882.00 42,920.00 41,968.57 41,070.00 40,206.67 39,368.00

32 .62% 45,880.00 44,770.00 43,783.33 42,827.50 41,884.00 40,946.67 40,065.71 39,220.00 38,397.78 37,592.00

33 .59% 43,660.00 42,735.00 41,810.00 40,885.00 39,960.00 39,096.67 38,268.57 37,462.50 36,671.11 35,890.00

34 .565% 41,810.00 40,885.00 39,960.00 39,035.00 38,184.00 37,370.00 36,577.14 35,797.50 35,026.67 34,262.00

35 .54% 39,960.00 39,035.00 38,110.00 37,277.50 36,482.00 35,705.00 34,938.57 34,178.75 33,423.33 32,671.00

36 .515% 38,110.00 37,185.00 36,383.33 35,612.50 34,854.00 34,101.67 33,352.86 32,606.25 31,861.11 31,117.00

37 .49% 36,260.00 35,520.00 34,780.00 34,040.00 33,300.00 32,560.00 31,820.00 31,080.00 30,340.00 29,600.00

38 .47% 34,780.00 34,040.00 33,300.00 32,560.00 31,820.00 31,080.00 30,340.00 29,600.00 28,860.00 28,120.00

39 .45% 33,300.00 32,560.00 31,820.00 31,080.00 30,340.00 29,600.00 28,860.00 28,120.00 27,380.00 26,669.60

40 .43% 31,820.00 31,080.00 30,340.00 29,600.00 28,860.00 28,120.00 27,380.00 26,640.00 25,932.89 25,263.60

41 .41% 30,340.00 29,600.00 28,860.00 28,120.00 27,380.00 26,640.00 25,900.00 25,197.00 24,535.11 23,946.40

42 .39% 28,860.00 28,120.00 27,380.00 26,640.00 25,900.00 25,160.00 24,462.29 23,809.50 23,236.00 22,732.80

43 .37% 27,380.00 26,640.00 25,900.00 25,160.00 24,420.00 23,729.33 23,088.00 22,533.00 22,052.00 21,622.80

44 .35% 25,900.00 25,160.00 24,420.00 23,680.00 22,999.20 22,372.67 21,840.57 21,386.00 20,983.11 20,631.20

45 .33% 24,420.00 23,680.00 22,940.00 22,274.00 21,667.20 21,164.00 20,741.14 20,368.50 20,045.78 19,758.00

46 .31% 22,940.00 22,200.00 21,558.67 20,979.00 20,512.80 20,128.00 19,789.71 19,499.00 19,240.00 19,018.00

47 .29% 21,460.00 20,868.00 20,325.33 19,906.00 19,565.60 19,264.67 19,007.43 18,777.50 18,582.22 18,411.20

48 .274% 20,276.00 19,758.00 19,388.00 19,092.00 18,825.60 18,598.67 18,394.29 18,222.50 18,072.44 17,937.60



49 .26% 19,240.00 18,944.00 18,697.33 18,463.00 18,263.20 18,080.67 17,929.14 17,797.00 17,677.78 17,567.60

50 .252% 18,648.00 18,426.00 18,204.00 18,019.00 17,848.80 17,710.67 17,590.86 17,482.50 17,381.78 17,286.40

51 .246% 18,204.00 17,982.00 17,809.33 17,649.00 17,523.20 17,414.67 17,316.00 17,223.50 17,135.11 17,049.60

52 .24% 17,760.00 17,612.00 17,464.00 17,353.00 17,256.80 17,168.00 17,083.43 17,001.50 16,921.33 16,842.40

53 .236% 17,464.00 17,316.00 17,217.33 17,131.00 17,049.60 16,970.67 16,893.14 16,816.50 16,740.44 16,664.80

54 .232% 17,168.00 17,094.00 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00

55 .23% 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00

56 .228% 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00

57 .226% 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00

58 .224% 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00

59 .222% 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00

60 .22% 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00

Total 7,245,340.00

61 .218% 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00

62 .216% 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00

63 .214% 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00

64 .212% 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00

65 .21% 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00

66 .208% 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00

67 .206% 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00

68 .204% 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00

69 .202% 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00

70 .2% 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00

71 .198% 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00

72 .196% 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00

73 .194% 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00

74 .192% 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00

75 .19% 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00

76 .188% 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00

77 .186% 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00

78 .184% 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00

79 .182% 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00

80 .18% 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00

81 .178% 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00

82 .176% 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00 12,432.00 12,358.00

83 .174% 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00 12,432.00 12,358.00 12,284.00 12,210.00

84 .172% 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00 12,432.00 12,358.00 12,284.00 12,210.00 12,136.00 12,062.00

85 .17% 12,580.00 12,506.00 12,432.00 12,358.00 12,284.00 12,210.00 12,136.00 12,062.00 11,988.00 11,914.00

86 .168% 12,432.00 12,358.00 12,284.00 12,210.00 12,136.00 12,062.00 11,988.00 11,914.00 11,840.00 11,766.00

87 .166% 12,284.00 12,210.00 12,136.00 12,062.00 11,988.00 11,914.00 11,840.00 11,766.00 11,692.00 11,618.00

88 .164% 12,136.00 12,062.00 11,988.00 11,914.00 11,840.00 11,766.00 11,692.00 11,618.00 11,544.00 11,470.00

89 .162% 11,988.00 11,914.00 11,840.00 11,766.00 11,692.00 11,618.00 11,544.00 11,470.00 11,396.00 11,322.00

90 .16% 11,840.00 11,766.00 11,692.00 11,618.00 11,544.00 11,470.00 11,396.00 11,322.00 11,248.00 11,174.00

91 .158% 11,692.00 11,618.00 11,544.00 11,470.00 11,396.00 11,322.00 11,248.00 11,174.00 11,100.00 11,026.00

92 .156% 11,544.00 11,470.00 11,396.00 11,322.00 11,248.00 11,174.00 11,100.00 11,026.00 10,952.00

93 .154% 11,396.00 11,322.00 11,248.00 11,174.00 11,100.00 11,026.00 10,952.00 10,878.00

94 .152% 11,248.00 11,174.00 11,100.00 11,026.00 10,952.00 10,878.00 10,804.00

95 .15% 11,100.00 11,026.00 10,952.00 10,878.00 10,804.00 10,730.00

96 .148% 10,952.00 10,878.00 10,804.00 10,730.00 10,656.00

97 .146% 10,804.00 10,730.00 10,656.00 10,582.00

98 .144% 10,656.00 10,582.00 10,508.00



99 .142% 10,508.00 10,434.00

100 .14% 10,360.00


